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OEM

Marchio
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI

Riferimento

34116799351
34116860957
34116799351
34116860957

DBC637V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Spessore min. [mm]
Tipo disco freno

Ne° fori

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AP
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CAR

COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE

B. DISC BMW, MINI
Non disponibile
8050141021534
22,4

ventilato

5

24

45

67

Riferimento
18463
BN-0886
BN-0886E
25601 V
X602743
DSK3145
SDK6977
60-00-0160C
P330-260
24.0124-0260.1
424260
BDS1436HC
ADB114322
BBD5389
0986 479 C93
BV 9211
09.C350.11
CD8637V
DI957104
142.1826
CS131443
ADC2802V
AND6980


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
EDR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FREMAX

FTE

FTE

FTE

FTE

GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ICER

1JS
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JURATEK
JURID

JURID
KAMOKA
KAWE

KLAXCAR FRANCE

KRUPP
LPR

MALO
METZGER
MEYLE
MGA
MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL
NK

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

BG4817C
B130714
BD2939
RAD1617C
104104
DDF2367C-1-D
DDF2367DLC-1-D
DDF2367DRC-1-D
DDF2637C
BD-0041
9071261
9081162

BS7801
BS7801B
6067475

8DD 355 125-351
55836PRO

8DD 355 125-351
78BD0041-2
80-1682
SDK6977
DI-0160C
600160C
1463106900
BMW303
563267JC
563267JC-1
103585

61596 10
25596z
DDF2637C
B2076V

1110774
6110784

383 521 0052/PD
D2130
MDC2751C
MDC82751C
LVBD1756
PBD8748
NBD1868
2015118
3115118
BDR2761.20
BS-9384HC



PAGID
PILENGA
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM
REMSA

REMY
ROADHOUSE
SASIC
SIGMAUTO
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
TRW

TRW

TRW

VAICO

VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

55836

V1415
PRD2937
BDC6081
RDO01385
61596.10
RAD1617C
61596.10
6106305
DBC637V
53.110.33690
53.111.33690
1110 4104
92283603
92283605
8120 111064C
08.35.210
DF6747S
DF6747SL
DF6747SR
V20-40041
628.2945
D61596.10
150.2929.20
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